
IFBB SEMI PRO 
WORLD MEN’S 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 2 VLADIMIR KALUGIN RUSSIA 1984 90/182 8 8

2 10 MARWAN ALBLOOSHI UAE 1983 84.5/178.5 9 9

3 5 LUBOMIR LUKAC SLOVAKIA 1977 86.1/179.5 16 16

4 1 ABDULWAHAB BOUDAK SYRIA 1983 77/175 18 18

5 3 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 89.1/180.1 26 26

6 4 PIOTR OSOWSKI POLAND 1984 84/178.5 30 30

7 6 EVGENII SMYCHKOV RUSSIA 1981 85.4/181 35 35

8 8 ILDAR AKHMETZIANOV RUSSIA 1976 80.8/176 43 43

9 7 YAN HUBENKO BELARUS 1980 99.5/189.5 46 46

10 9 ABDULLAH ALMUHAYSH SAUDI ARABIA 1983 77/173 47 47

JUNIOR MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 15-23 YEARS
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 18 HUSSEIN KHALID BADHEE IRAQ 2002 84.1/177.5 7 7

2 11 VLADISLAV POPOV RUSSIA 2002 91/183.5 11 11

3 12 HAYDER HUSSEIN ALHALAWI IRAQ 2004 82.7/174.5 13 13

4 15 MUNTADHER QAYS ABBOOD IRAQ 2003 78.5/167.5 23 23

5 20 FAISAL AHMED ABBAS SAUDI ARABIA 2002 82.2/169 23 23

6 13 KHALID FAISAL ALHARTHI SAUDI ARABIA 2005 80/170 27 27

7 16 SHADY AHMED BADER SAUDI ARABIA 2004 92/176 31 31

8 14 MOHAMED ELABASERY DAADOUR SAUDI ARABIA 2002 95/184 44 44

9 17 SEYFETTIN BARIS TURKEY 2003 79/178 45 45

10 19 ASEEL ALSUWAIGH SAUDI ARABIA 2003 81/179 48 48

DNC 21 MUTLAQ ALYAMI SAUDI ARABIA 2002 82.3/178

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS UP TO 80 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 32 DANA HUSSEIN ABDALLA IRAQ 1985 74.2/ 9 9

2 26 AHMED AL HADIDI OMAN 1982 80/ 12 12

3 28 NAIF ALNAMSHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1982 69/ 14 14

4 23 FAIRUZ AL ALAWI OMAN 1984 70/ 16 16

5 31 MOAMIN BASIM YOUNUS IRAQ 1984 74.6/ 28 28

6 30 MOHAMMED AL DERWISH SAUDI ARABIA 1982 73.5/165 31 31

7 25 MUHAMMED ALTURKI SAUDI ARABIA 1981 75/171 32 32

8 33 EMAD ALI ABOUELSOUD EGYPT 1981 79.6/171.6 43 43

9 27 HECTOR SOLIS RESENDIZ MEXICO 1981 79.9/ 43 43

10 24 ABDULLAH ALMUHAYSH SAUDI ARABIA 1983 77/173 50 50

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS UP TO 90 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 45 OSAMA SALAMA AHMED EGYPT 1982 83.8/ 6 6

2 43 MEHDI BAHNAMIRI IRAN 1984 89.5/ 9 9

3 40 ABDULLA HASSAN ALMARZOOQI UAE 1985 87.4/182 15 15

4 38 NEGMELDIN MOHAMED ABAZID EGYPT 1984 87.6/ 20 20

5 39 SHERIF MOHAMED EGYPT 1985 82.5/ 29 29

6 37 HASSAN MAHDI ALABDARABALREDA SAUDI ARABIA 1983 85/ 30 30

7 44 NARIMAN MOHAMMED BABAKR IRAQ 1985 89.1/ 30 30

8 36 HAMEED KADHIM JASIM IRAQ 1985 87.8/174.5 39 39

9 29 ROBERT KANUK SLOVAKIA 1983 90/178 49 49

10 41 LUAY MANHAL EKAL IRAQ 1984 87.9/179 49 49

11 42 TAHIRHAN VURAL TURKEY 1984 88/ 54 54

12 35 FAIAD MARDINI SYRIA 1985 88.5/ 59 59

13 34 AHMAD BILAL SYRIA 1985 87/179 62 62

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS OVER 90 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 47 MOKHAMED EL EMAM RUSSIA 1983 111/ 8 8

2 52 SEYED GILDEHI IRAN 1985 94/ 13 13

3 58 AHMED AL AHSANI OMAN 1983 92.9/ 15 15

4 48 STANISLAV GRITSIV RUSSIA 1984 94.1/ 16 16

5 51 AHMED HUSSEIN EGYPT 1981 111.6/ 22 22

6 49 ARTEM GOLUBEV RUSSIA 1985 95/ 32 32

7 57 ALI ADNAN MOHAMMED IRAQ 1983 92.4/ 37 37

8 53 EMAD ASHRY ELSAMMAN EGYPT 1981 99/ 38 38

9 55 RACHID SAKOUTI SAUDI ARABIA 1983 100.4/181 48 48

10 46 MOHAMED HUSSEIN SYRIA 1985 94.5/ 51 51

11 50 MOHAMMED ALHAMOUDI SAUDI ARABIA 1985 98.2/ 52 52

12 56 MIKHAIL TIKUNOV KAZAKHSTAN 1983 94.3/ 60 60

13 54 HAZEM SEIFELNASR SAUDI ARABIA 1982 113/190 64 64

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS UP TO 80 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 65 SHAINILL ABDHEEN UAE 1979 74/ 6 6

2 59 IHAB HASHEM SYRIA 1976 74/166 14 14

3 68 MOHAMMED SAADOON KADHIM IRAQ 1980 80/ 15 15

4 62 HUSSAIN HAMADI SAUDI ARABIA 1976 77/ 22 22

5 63 MUAYAD SAMI FARAJ IRAQ 1976 64.3/ 26 26

6 66 YALCHIN MAMMADOV AZERBAIJAN 1976 78.9/ 27 27

7 64 KHALID ALFALASI UAE 1979 75/ 36 36

8 67 QAHTAN ADNAN HASAN IRAQ 1977 68.9/ 40 40

9 60 MAHMOUD CHEGHRI SYRIA 1980 77.5/170.5 44 44

10 61 ABBAS AL ESMAEL SAUDI ARABIA 1979 79.5/ 50 50

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS UP TO 90 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 71 AMMAR ALMASHHADANI IRAQ 1979 87.3/ 18 18

2 75 FAHAD HAFEDH SAAD IRAQ 1978 90/ 20 20

3 74 MATAR JUMA ALDHAHERI UAE 1980 87.3/ 28 28

4 72 LUBOMIR LUKAC SLOVAKIA 1977 86.1/179.5 34 34

5 73 DENIS KORMILOV RUSSIA 1976 88.1/ 48 48

6 76 HANI HAMMAS SAUDI ARABIA 1976 86/172 56 56

7 70 ADEL OTHAMN ABDELRAOUF EGYPT 1977 86.6/ 70 70
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O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS OVER 90 KG
PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 82 MUSHTAQ YOUNUS LATEEF IRAQ 1979 101.8/ 9 9

2 78 OMED SALIH MAROUF IRAQ 1978 94.2/ 10 10

3 80 NASSR FLAYYIH HASAN IRAQ 1980 92/ 14 14

4 79 ALI ALRADWAN SAUDI ARABIA 1977 116/ 18 18

5 77 AHMAD ZAZA SYRIA 1980 100.3/ 26 26

6 81 ANDREJ MARKOVIC SLOVAKIA 1980 100/182 30 30

7 84 AYOUB AZOUZ SYRIA 1979 99.3/ 35 35

8 83 YOUSSEF KASSI MOROCCO 1978 93.7/ 40 40

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50-54 YEARS UP TO 80 KG
PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 89 HAYDER KADHIM JIHAD IRAQ 1974 78.2/169 10 10

2 87 ZAKI ZAMZAM SAUDI ARABIA 1973 70/ 24 24

3 90 AMER SUBHI HAMZAH IRAQ 1974 73.9/ 28 28

4 86 IBRAHIM ALI ABDESYED EGYPT 1974 71.4/157 40 40

5 88 TAREK SHABAN EGYPT 1975 73.7/169 50 50

PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD RD2 2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 99 RAMADAN HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1975 83/169 9 9

2 100 AMR SHERIF EGYPT 1975 101.4/183 12 12

3 94 PAVEL VACEK CZECH REPUBLIC 1974 100.3/ 15 15

4 98 JOHAN FLORUS BELGIUM 1973 103.3/ 18 18

5 95 SERGEI BRYZGALOV RUSSIA 1974 103.3/ 19 19

6 97 HASSAN ITOUNI MOROCCO 1974 88/177 32 32

7 93 VUGAR VERDIYEV AZERBAIJAN 1975 82.8/ 35 35

8 101 EVGANII STASHKOV RUSSIA 1972 89.2/ 40 40

9 96 ANDREI CHERVOV RUSSIA 1974 102.4/ 41 41

10 102 YASIR MOHAMED EGYPT 1971 95/ 50 50

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50-54 YEARS OVER 80 KG

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 55-59 YEARS OPEN
PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 105 MOHAMED ABOUELEZZ EGYPT 1966 89.1/ 10 10

2 107 ADEL ELSAYED EGYPT 1967 90.5/ 20 20

3 104 KHALED JOVKHDAR SYRIA 1968 77.5/ 32 32

4 108 BO GRANAT SWEDEN 1970 99.5/187 42 42

5 106 JAAFAR AL MUGHANI BAHRAIN 1969 90.1/ 50 50

6 110 MAJED ABUALRAHI SAUDI ARABIA 1967 69/159 56 56

7 109 JALAL RAHMAN ALI GERMANY 1970 73/ 70 70

PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 116 JAN NORDLUND SWEDEN 1965 100.5/ 7 7

2 121 MELFI AHMED ALGHAMDI SAUDI ARABIA 1963 70/ 8 8

3 115 JABULANI BUTHELEZI SOUTH AFRICA 1965 74.3/ 13 13

4 118 PATRICK ALLEMAN BELGIUM 1961 85.8/ 23 23

5 112 EMIL KOPSIK SLOVAKIA 1965 81.7/174 24 24

6 117 JOHANNES PEETERS NETHERLANDS 1965 93.9/ 30 30

7 114 GEORGIOS AICHMALOTIDIS GREECE 1964 96/ 35 35

8 120 MOHAMMED SIDIQ MOHAMMED IRAQ 1964 81.8/ 41 41

9 119 YURY PRESNOV RUSSIA 1963 / 43 43

10 113 SAUD AL AWAMY SAUDI ARABIA 1964 / 50 50

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 60-64 YEARS OPEN

PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 123 ALEKSANDR IASHANKIN RUSSIA 1952 / 10 10

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 65 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 47 MOKHAMED EL EMAM RUSSIA 1983 111/ 5 5

2 45 OSAMA SALAMA AHMED EGYPT 1982 83.8/ 10 10

3 99 RAMADAN HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1975 83/169 16 16

4 32 DANA HUSSEIN ABDALLA IRAQ 1985 74.2/ 23 23

5 71 AMMAR ALMASHHADANI IRAQ 1979 87.3/ 25 25

6 65 SHAINILL ABDHEEN UAE 1979 74/ 29 29

7 82 MUSHTAQ YOUNUS LATEEF IRAQ 1979 101.8/ 36 36

8 89 HAYDER KADHIM JIHAD IRAQ 1974 78.2/169 41 41

9 105 MOHAMED ABOUELEZZ EGYPT 1966 89.1/ 44 44

10 116 JAN NORDLUND SWEDEN 1965 100.5/ 49 49

11 123 ALEKSANDR IASHANKIN RUSSIA 1952 / 54 54

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS
PLACE N N° O COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 130 HAMEED KADHIM JASIM IRAQ 1985 87.8/174.5 7 7

2 134 PIOTR OSOWSKI POLAND 1984 84/178.5 8 8

3 127 ROBERT KANUK SLOVAKIA 1983 90/178 13 13

4 124 AHMAD BILAL SYRIA 1985 87/179 19 19

5 132 MOHAMMED AL DERWISH SAUDI ARABIA 1982 73.5/165 26 26

6 133 MUHAMMED ALTURKI SAUDI ARABIA 1981 75/171 30 30

7 128 KHALID ALMUTAWA UAE 1985 97.7/182 36 36

8 137 LUAY MANHAL EKAL IRAQ 1984 87.9/179 36 36

9 126 RACHID SAKOUTI SAUDI ARABIA 1983 100.4/181 47 47

10 135 HECTOR SOSA ANCIRA MEXICO 1981 70.5/168 50 50

11 138 EMAD ALI ABOUELSOUD EGYPT 1981 79.6/171.6 52 52

12 131 AAMER ALTAWAB SYRIA 1985 83.3/170 59 59

13 125 HAZEM SEIFELNASR SAUDI ARABIA 1982 113/190 65 65

14 136 RASHAD ELSAYED EGYPT 1981 95.2/182.5 68 68
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MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS & OVER

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 144 LUBOMIR LUKAC SLOVAKIA 1977 86.1/179.5 8 8

2 141 EVGENY AVDEEV RUSSIA 1977 94/183 9 9

3 139 IHAB HASHEM SYRIA 1976 74/166 13 13

4 143 MAJID ALABDRABALRIDA SAUDI ARABIA 1979 86.7/174.5 19 19

5 140 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 89.1/180.1 29 29

6 147 ANDREJ MARKOVIC SLOVAKIA 1980 100/182 32 32

7 146 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH AL KHURIDAH SAUDI ARABIA 1979 86.5/174 36 36

8 142 HANI HAMMAS SAUDI ARABIA 1976 86/172 38 38

9 145 MAHMOUD CHEGHRI SYRIA 1980 77.5/170.5 39 39

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 157 RAMADAN HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1975 83/169 5 5

2 153 HAYDER KADHIM JIHAD IRAQ 1974 78.2/169 10 10

3 155 AMR SHERIF EGYPT 1975 101.4/183 15 15

4 150 MAJED ABUALRAHI SAUDI ARABIA 1967 69/159 20 20

5 156 IGOR SIDARCHUK IRELAND 1973 89.2/179 27 27

6 152 BO GRANAT SWEDEN 1970 99.5/187 28 28

7 154 EMIL KOPSIK SLOVAKIA 1965 81.7/174 36 36

8 151 HASSAN ITOUNI MOROCCO 1974 88/177 39 39

9 158 TAREK SHABAN EGYPT 1975 73.7/169 45 45

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 157 RAMADAN HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1975 83/169 6 6

2 144 LUBOMIR LUKAC SLOVAKIA 1977 86.1/179.5 11 11

3 130 HAMEED KADHIM JASIM IRAQ 1985 87.8/174.5 12 12

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 168 AYMAN MAHMOUD ABASS SAUDI ARABIA 1985 /173 5 5

2 167 EMAD MOHAMMAD ALI SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /173.5 12 12

3 170 ABDULLAH ALDAWSARI SAUDI ARABIA 1985 /176 13 13

4 161 RASHED ZAYED ALZAABI UAE 1983 /170.5 20 20

5 162 TAHA HAKAMI SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /175 29 29

6 160 HAYDER OBAID IRAQ 1984 /170.6 32 32

7 165 ALI MOHAMMED AL HAWAJ SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /171.5 35 35

8 169 MOHAMED ABDUJALIL AHMAN BAHRAIN 1982 /179 36 36

9 164 NAIF SAULAIMANI SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /170.5 46 46

10 163 MUSTAFA DHEYAA FADHIL IRAQ 1982 /173.5 48 48

11 172 SHERIF YOUSSEF EGYPT 1984 /188 56 56

12 173 JOHAR MOHAMMED SULAIMAN SAUDI ARABIA 1983 /165 64 64

13 175 THAMER ALHARBI SAUDI ARABIA 1982 /180 65 65

14 176 RINALDO MAZZONCINI SOUTH AFRICA 1985 /183 66 66

15 174 BANDAR ALOTAIBI SAUDI ARABIA 1985 /181 72 72

16 171 SAUD ALOMAYRI SAUDI ARABIA 1982 /176 80 80

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 182 HASAN SAIF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 1979 /166.5 6 6

2 178 IURII POLIAKOV RUSSIA 1977 /181 12 12

3 187 HATTAN BUKHARI SAUDI ARABIA 1978 /169 13 13

4 188 FAHAD NASER KUWAIT 1980 /172 20 20

5 180 ABDALLA ALI MASOUD ALKHATTAL ALMHEIRI UAE 1979 /179 26 26

6 181 AHMAD MOHAMMED ALI HASSAN UAE 1976 /173.5 33 33

7 184 ISAM SAIF AHMED UAE 1977 /180 37 37

8 179 MOHAMMED SAID KHALAF EGYPT 1978 /180 38 38

9 183 PEESHKAWT NIMAT NAJM IRAQ 1979 /171 43 43

10 185 OSSAMA ZEINELABDIN EGYPT 1976 /181.5 46 46

11 186 PETR KADLEC CZECH REPUBLIC 1976 /176 55 55

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 191 ANDREI POP ROMANIA 1972 /173.5 5 5

2 190 ZDENEK VRANA CZECH REPUBLIC 1971 /179 10 10

3 192 ABDULMAJEED FARAJ KUWAIT 1962 /172.5 15 15

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 168 AYMAN MAHMOUD ABASS SAUDI ARABIA 1985 /173 5 5

2 182 HASAN SAIF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 1979 /166.5 10 10

3 191 ANDREI POP ROMANIA 1972 /173.5 15 15

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS & OVER

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 60 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 65 KG

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 199 MUBARK ALZANNAN SAUDI ARABIA 1990 60/ 14 14

2 198 YOUSIF KHUDHUR IRAQ 1988 59.1/ 16 16

3 195 MAZEN HAWTHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1995 60/ 32 32

4 196 AHMED ALMUWALLAD SAUDI ARABIA 1990 60/ 44 44

5 197 SALMAN ALTHAWADI BAHRAIN 1992 59.5/ 46 46

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 208 AHMED MAHDI SAUDI ARABIA 1995 65/ 6 6

2 210 NAWRAS FALEH SYRIA 64.3/ 15 15

3 202 MUAYAD SAMI FARAJ IRAQ 1976 64.3/ 15 15

4 206 HESHAM ADEL ALTAROUTI SAUDI ARABIA 1993 65/ 16 16

5 200 AMEER ALI SHALLAL IRAQ 1992 64.8/ 30 30

6 207 MAXWELL NXUMALO SOUTH AFRICA 1988 65/ 33 33

7 205 ABBAS BAKHTNAMA IRAN 2001 64.5/165 36 36

8 203 AHMED SAMY ELSAYED EGYPT 1994 63.3/159 38 38

9 204 PAVEL TUNEEV RUSSIA 2000 64.5/ 40 40

10 201 FADEL FARHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1987 65/ 46 46
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 220 MOHAMMED NASER SAUDI ARABIA 1993 70/159 8 8

2 212 RAHMAN HAMEED LATEEF IRAQ 1994 70/ 10 10

3 219 NAIF ALNAMSHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1982 69/ 13 13

4 214 FAIRUZ AL ALAWI OMAN 1984 70/ 20 20

5 218 AHMED MOHAMMED OGAIL IRAQ 1991 70/ 24 24

6 213 FARDIN PEIGHAMIGANJI IRAN 1992 70/ 34 34

7 211 ALI MARAWI SYRIA 69.1/ 35 35

8 215 ORKUN YERLIKAYA TURKEY 1993 69.1/ 39 39

9 217 ALI ALWAHEED SAUDI ARABIA 1989 70/ 44 44

10 216 ZAKI ZAMZAM SAUDI ARABIA 1973 70/ 48 48

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 224 MUSTAFA ALEESA SAUDI ARABIA 1993 75/ 5 5

2 223 SHAINILL ABDHEEN UAE 1979 74/ 12 12

3 235 DANA HUSSEIN ABDALLA IRAQ 1985 74.2/ 15 15

4 234 MUSTAFA QASIM NASER IRAQ 1990 74.1/ 23 23

5 226 VIJAI SURESH SAUDI ARABIA 1993 73.7/ 26 26

6 236 DENIS GATAULLIN RUSSIA 1989 75/ 29 29

7 227 KHALED JASIM BAHRAIN 1988 73.8/ 36 36

8 228 NIKOLAI SOLONTSEV RUSSIA 1986 74.7/ 36 36

9 241 DIAA AL HAJ SAUDI ARABIA 1999 74/168 46 46

10 237 KHALID ALFALASI UAE 1979 75/ 47 47

11 225 MOAMIN BASIM YOUNUS IRAQ 1984 74.6/

11 229 TAREK SHABAN EGYPT 1975 73.7/169

11 230 MUNAHI AL BURAYK SAUDI ARABIA 1991 75/168

11 231 MUHAMMED ALTURKI SAUDI ARABIA 1981 75/171

11 232 SULAIMAN AL-AUFI OMAN 1996 73.1/

11 233 OMAR SALKHOUSH SYRIA 1986 74.9/

11 238 YEN-TING WANG CHINESE TAIPEI 1988 71.8/165.7

11 239 MOHAMMED AL DERWISH SAUDI ARABIA 1982 73.5/165

11 240 SHARUKH AHMED INDIA 1993 75/167

11 242 MAHMOUD MOHAMED EGYPT 1990 73.6/

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 252 ABDULRAHMAN ALRAWDHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1992 80/170 8 8

2 245 MONTEZA GOLSANAMLOU IRAN 1996 79.2/168 11 11

3 251 KHALID AL SHUKAILI OMAN 1989 77.1/ 17 17

4 259 ALEKSANDR ESKIN RUSSIA 1983 79.4/ 19 19

5 260 HUSSAIN HAMADI SAUDI ARABIA 1976 77/ 23 23

6 249 AHMED TAREK EGYPT 2000 79.6/ 34 34

7 254 MUSTAFAKADHIM JIHAD IRAQ 1988 79/ 35 35

8 255 AHMED AL HADIDI OMAN 1982 80/ 39 39

9 247 BAHI NASR EDDINE ALGERIA 1988 79.9/168.5 44 44

10 250 LANGELIHLE NGCOBO SOUTH AFRICA 1997 80/ 47 47

11 257 ALI AHMED FAQIHI SAUDI ARABIA 1987 80/169 55 55

12 248 ABBAS JABBAR ABDULRIDHA IRAQ 1999 80/ 60 60

13 253 KHALID FAISAL ALHARTHI SAUDI ARABIA 2005 80/170 65 65

14 256 ALI HAQI ISMAIL IRAQ 1988 80/171.5 67 67

15 246 SEYMUR SADIGOV AZERBAIJAN 1987 79.1/ 67 67

16 258 HECTOR SOLIS RESENDIZ MEXICO 1981 79.9/ 78 78

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 283 MAHMOUD ISMAIL EGYPT 1998 84/ 12 12

2 263 ALI HASAN KHAYOON IRAQ 1997 83.6/171 13 13

3 286 SAAD FAIK SAAD EGYPT 1996 84.5/171 15 15

4 268 MAHDI SANGARI IRAN 1993 84/167 17 17

5 276 OSAMA SALAMA AHMED EGYPT 1982 83.8/ 18 18

6 273 ALI AL-MAMARI OMAN 1995 83.5/ 32 32

7 274 HASSAN AL QAYSUM SAUDI ARABIA 1988 84.5/ 38 38

8 271 HASSAN MAHDI ALABDARABALREDA SAUDI ARABIA 1983 85/ 43 43

9 282 FAISAL AHMED ABBAS SAUDI ARABIA 2002 82.2/169 44 44

10 264 RAMADAN HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1975 83/169 45 45

11 269 HUSSEIN KHALID BADHEE IRAQ 2002 84.1/177.5 49 49

12 265 SACHIT AQEEK HASAN IRAQ 1997 84/171

12 266 ABDESSAMAD SERGHINI MOROCCO 1996 85/

12 267 AHMAD RUSTOM UAE 1990 85/

12 270 VUGAR VERDIYEV AZERBAIJAN 1975 82.8/

12 272 IBRAHIM OZYILDIZ TURKEY 1996 82.8/

12 275 IBRAHIM MUTAEN SAUDI ARABIA 1991 85/171

12 277 SHERIF MOHAMED EGYPT 1985 82.5/

12 278 ALMUNTASIR BALLLAH ADEL LIBYA 1994 84.6/175

12 279 ABDUL RAHIM JUNDI CANADA 1986 84/

12 280 GHIATH ALSHATER SYRIA 1992 84.7/

12 281 EGOR SHESTAKOV RUSSIA 1986 84.4/

12 284 ABDALLAH ALI AL-MAMARI OMAN 1993 83.1/

12 285 MOHAMAD SHAHOUD SYRIA 1999 82.4/169

12 287 SINDILE MAKUPULA SOUTH AFRICA 1987 81.3/
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 95 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 100 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 100 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 314 TAYYAR VALIYEV AZERBAIJAN 1988 89.1/ 8 8

2 293 MOHAMED MOHAMED SALEH EGYPT 1998 87.6/172 12 12

3 302 MEHDI BAHNAMIRI IRAN 1984 89.5/ 14 14

4 301 ELSAYED AYMAN AHMED SAUDI ARABIA 2000 88.5/ 19 19

5 310 MEROUANE REHAHLA ALGERIA 1991 88.7/171 26 26

6 300 ALI ABUALMAKAREM SAUDI ARABIA 1992 90/ 32 32

7 291 ABDULLAH ABU ALI SAUDI ARABIA 1995 90/ 37 37

8 290 AMEER SABAH HUSSEIN IRAQ 1993 87.3/174 41 41

9 303 ABDULLA HASSAN ALMARZOOQI UAE 1985 87.4/182 42 42

10 306 ZAKARIA DAOUDI MOROCCO 2000 88/172.5 49 49

11 292 QUSAY AL RADWAN SAUDI ARABIA 1988 88.2/175

11 294 BATUHAN DEMIRTAS TURKEY 1999 88.7/

11 295 UMAIR IQBAL PAKISTAN 1996 89.6/

11 296 ALI KAREEM FALIH IRAQ 2001 90/178

11 297 CHENG-YUAN CHEN CHINESE TAIPEI 2001 89.1/

11 298 ALEKSANDR ABSALYAMOV RUSSIA 2003 89.4/

11 299 AKRAM BU AREESH SAUDI ARABIA 1986 89.1/

11 304 HOSSEIN CHEHREHPARDAZ IRAN 1990 87.1/174

11 305 NEGMELDIN MOHAMED ABAZID EGYPT 1984 87.6/

11 307 DENIS KORMILOV RUSSIA 1976 88.1/

11 308 MOHAMMAD SABIH KHAN TAREEN PAKISTAN 1991 89.1/176.5

11 309 HADI PAYANDEH IRAN 1990 88.6/

11 311 ATAY ALP TURKEY 1995 89.6/

11 312 ALI ALZAHIR SAUDI ARABIA 1992 89.8/

11 313 STEVEN DOMERIS SOUTH AFRICA 1989 87.5/

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 331 SEYED GILDEHI IRAN 1985 94/ 7 7

2 318 AHMED AL AHSANI OMAN 1983 92.9/ 12 12

3 316 GALAL REDA EGYPT 1988 94.5/ 13 13

4 322 BEHROUZ SOLEYMANI IRAN 1992 94.7/ 20 20

5 326 MOHAMMED ALHALAL SAUDI ARABIA 1997 93.7/ 28 28

6 329 AHMED YOUSSEF EGYPT 1995 95/177.5 34 34

7 324 STANISLAV GRITSIV RUSSIA 1984 94.1/ 34 34

8 330 ARTEM GOLUBEV RUSSIA 1985 95/ 38 38

9 325 ALI ADNAN MOHAMMED IRAQ 1983 92.4/ 48 48

10 328 AMR SHAMSELDIN EGYPT 1994 92.1/ 56 56

11 327 SHADY AHMED BADER SAUDI ARABIA 2004 92/176 57 57

12 317 ARTUR JURASEK POLAND 1992 93.6/ 61 61

13 319 THOMAS ANTONIO SOUTH AFRICA 1986 95/ 64 64

14 315 MOHAMED HUSSEIN SYRIA 1985 94.5/ 71 71

15 320 MOHAMED ELABASERY DAADOUR SAUDI ARABIA 2002 95/184 77 77

16 321 MIKHAIL TIKUNOV KAZAKHSTAN 1983 94.3/ 78 78

17 323 MICHAEL EAST SOUTH AFRICA 2005 92.6/ 79 79

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 338 AHMED JURAYBI SAUDI ARABIA 1994 98/ 6 6

2 346 MUSTAFA SALIM FARAJ IRAQ 2000 98.3/ 11 11

3 345 HAMED FATHOLLAHI IRAN 1994 98.5/ 16 16

4 344 SALAM ALRIYAMI OMAN 1993 99.4/ 18 18

5 340 HUSSEIN GABER HUSSEIN EGYPT 1996 97.7/ 26 26

6 343 EMAD MAHMOUD AHMED EGYPT 1986 97.6/ 34 34

7 335 IBRAHIM MOHAMED EGYPT 1990 98/ 40 40

8 337 ABDELRAHMAN ABDOU EGYPT 1993 96.8/ 48 48

9 339 OLEG KAKORIN RUSSIA 1988 98.7/ 50 50

10 347 TOMAS ROSKOT CZECH REPUBLIC 1993 100/189 54 54

11 341 ISLAM AHMED MAHMOUD EGYPT 1990 98.4/179.9 58 58

12 342 TAHA GOMAA MOHAMED ABDELLATIF EGYPT 1999 96.9/180 65 65

DQ* 336 AMIRHOSSEIN MOHAMMADI IRAN 1994 95.8/ 33 33

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 352 MOKHAMED EL EMAM RUSSIA 1983 111/ 7 7

2 353 JAVAD FAKHRI IRAN 1989 105.8/ 8 8

3 358 ALBERTO CAMACHO SPAIN 1988 105.8/ 15 15

4 359 AHMED HUSSEIN EGYPT 1981 111.6/ 20 20

5 354 HUSSEIN ALI RADHI IRAQ 1999 111.3/ 27 27

6 357 AMJED OMAR TANTOUN LIBYA 1981 110/ 28 28

7 356 ERDEM OZDIL TURKEY 1988 106.3/ 38 38

8 351 ALI ALRADWAN SAUDI ARABIA 1977 116/ 42 42

9 350 FOUAD ELSAED ELBASTWESY EGYPT 1986 105.4/ 43 43

10 355 MOHAMED HAMDI BASSIOUNI SAUDI ARABIA 1987 104/184 46 46

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 352 MOKHAMED EL EMAM RUSSIA 1983 111/ 8 8

2 338 AHMED JURAYBI SAUDI ARABIA 1994 98/ 9 9

3 331 SEYED GILDEHI IRAN 1985 94/ 16 16

4 314 TAYYAR VALIYEV AZERBAIJAN 1988 89.1/ 22 22

5 283 MAHMOUD ISMAIL EGYPT 1998 84/ 22 22

6 252 ABDULRAHMAN ALRAWDHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1992 80/170 30 30

7 224 MUSTAFA ALEESA SAUDI ARABIA 1993 75/ 36 36

8 220 MOHAMMED NASER SAUDI ARABIA 1993 70/159 40 40

9 208 AHMED MAHDI SAUDI ARABIA 1995 65/ 44 44

10 199 MUBARK ALZANNAN SAUDI ARABIA 1990 60/ 50 50



IFBB SEMI PRO 
WORLD MEN’S 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 176 CM

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 375 OMAR MOHAMED ALMHEIRI UAE 1991 /170 8 8

2 365 AQEEL JAAFARI SAUDI ARABIA 1990 /167 10 10

3 362 ABDENOUR FATHI ALGERIA 1996 /168.5 12 12

4 368 ABDULLAH ALI SHAFEI SAUDI ARABIA 1992 /161 20 20

5 369 ESSAM ABDULRAHMAN ALI SAUDI ARABIA 1987 /165 28 28

6 372 YASSINE EL BARNOUSSI MOROCCO 1999 /169 32 32

7 377 HASAN SAIF ALSUBAIE SAUDI ARABIA 1979 /166.5 35 35

8 370 SAUD MOHAMMED ALZUBAIDI SAUDI ARABIA 1991 /167 35 35

9 363 AHMED ABDULRAHMAN ALTAMINI UAE 1990 /164 45 45

10 374 HUSSAIN ALHUSSAIN SAUDI ARABIA 1986 /168 50 50

11 376 MOHAMMED QAYS MAHMOOD IRAQ 1995 /165 53 53

12 361 NAIF YOUSEF ALBASHAH SAUDI ARABIA 1997 /168

12 364 SOHAIB AYOOB IRAQ 2000 /165

12 366 AHMED SALEH AL FAKIH SAUDI ARABIA 1994 /167.5

12 367 AHMED ISSA NAEEM IRAQ 1991 /170

12 371 ALHASAN FALAH HAMAD IRAQ 1999 /164

12 373 YAZEN ALJAROUBI YEMEN 2003 /158.5

12 409 ABDULJABBAR MOHAMMED IRAQ 1995 /165

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 389 AHMAD GULUZADE AZERBAIJAN 2003 /174 11 11

2 396 HOOTAH FALAH IRAN 2001 /173 12 12

3 392 KHALED MOHAMED ALSAEEDI BAHRAIN 1990 /174 14 14

4 385 NEJAD WAZZAN SAUDI ARABIA 1989 /171 21 21

5 405 MAKSIM ESAULOV RUSSIA 1997 /170.5 22 22

6 410 TARLAN ALIYEV AZERBAIJAN 2003 /174.5 28 28

7 406 FARID ALIMARDANY IRAN 1990 /174 41 41

8 404 ASHUR ABDULLAYEV AZERBAIJAN 2004 /172 41 41

9 401 SULAIMAN SALIM AL-RIYAMI OMAN 1995 /171 44 44

10 388 AYMAN MAHMOUD ABASS SAUDI ARABIA 1985 /173 46 46

11 382 HAITHAM SAFAA ABDULATEEF IRAQ 2000 /173 50 50

12 380 PETR KADLEC CZECH REPUBLIC 1976 /176

12 381 ABDULLA JUMA IBRAHIM UAE 1988 /175

12 383 MOSTAFA KAMALI MOROCCO 1987 /173

12 384 KHALIL ALDUKMAK SYRIA 1989 90.7/172

12 386 ABDULLAH BASHIRI SAUDI ARABIA 1999 /171

12 387 EMAD MOHAMMAD ALI SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /173.5

12 390 BAQER HAMEED ALI IRAQ 1998 /173

12 391 ALI MOHAMMED AL HAWAJ SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /171.5

12 393 MAZEN MOBARAKI SAUDI ARABIA 1995 /171

12 394 SARMAD BAHJAT IRAQ 1998 /174.5

12 395 NAIL GULIYEV AZERBAIJAN 1996 /171.5

12 397 MOHAMMED ALI GHENI IRAQ 1996 /174

12 398 NAIF SAULAIMANI SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /170.5

12 399 HAYDER OBAID IRAQ 1984 /170.6

12 400 ABDULLAH ALDAWSARI SAUDI ARABIA 1985 /176

12 402 MOUNIR TSAMDA ALGERIA 1996 /175

12 403 TAHA HAKAMI SAUDI ARABIA 1984 /175

12 407 JALLABI MAKREM TUNISIA 1997 /176

12 408 KANNUSAMY REEGAN SAUDI ARABIA 1986 /171

12 411 ABDULLA ALMARRI UAE 1998 /172

12 412 FAHAD NASER KUWAIT 1980 /172

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 416 ABDULRAHMAN ALOBAID SAUDI ARABIA 1991 /178 11 11

2 414 KEYVAN RASHIDI IRAN 1994 /179.5 11 11

3 425 YOUSSOF ROZI HAMID YOSKOI SAUDI ARABIA 1988 /187 16 16

4 419 ALI DAWI ALNAQBI UAE 1986 /183 19 19

5 433 AHMED ABDULRAHEEM MASHAAN IRAQ 1999 /179 22 22

6 418 SULTAN MANSOUR ALRASHDI SAUDI ARABIA 1995 /180 29 29

7 429 AL MUHANNAD AL MAWALI OMAN 1994 /184 39 39

8 420 HASSAN ALEE KHAZAAL IRAQ 1996 /177 40 40

9 436 WALEED ALI SHIHAB IRAQ 1997 /180 41 41

10 415 MOHAMED ABDUJALIL AHMAN BAHRAIN 1982 /179 50 50

11 413 PIOTR URBANIAK POLAND 1983 /186

11 417 FARIS KHALID ALJOHANI SAUDI ARABIA 1996 /178

11 421 KHALID AHMED HAKAMI SAUDI ARABIA 1994 /176.3

11 422 HASAN ABOUD ALMOUDI SAUDI ARABIA 2002 /178

11 423 ABDULMOHAIMEN KHALID WALEED IRAQ 1999 /183.7

11 424 KHALIFAH ALSANEA SAUDI ARABIA 1990 77/180

11 426 MAGDY EHAB EGYPT 1998 /179.5

11 427 ABDALLA ALI MASOUD ALKHATTAL ALMHEIRI UAE 1979 /179

11 428 ALI KAMAL HAMAALI IRAQ 1995 /185

11 430 ABDELHAMID EL HATIMI MOROCCO 1989 /179

11 432 YAZAN KAROANI SYRIA /180

11 435 MARTIN ANTONSEN NORWAY 1992 /192

11 437 YOUSSEF MONGI BELKHIR LIBYA 1985 /182

DNC 431 MOHAMMED SAID KHALAF EGYPT 1978 /180

DNC 434 ABOLFAZL HAJIBAGHER IRAN 2002 /183

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 416 ABDULRAHMAN ALOBAID SAUDI ARABIA 1991 /178 6 6

2 389 AHMAD GULUZADE AZERBAIJAN 2003 /174 9 9

3 375 OMAR MOHAMED ALMHEIRI UAE 1991 /170 15 15



IFBB SEMI PRO 
WORLD MEN’S 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 168 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 452 MONTEZA GOLSANAMLOU IRAN 1996 79.2/168 6 6

2 450 MOHAMMED NASER SAUDI ARABIA 1993 70/159 10 10

3 454 ALI MARWAN ABDULRAHMAN IRAQ 1996 76.5/166 15 15

4 439 MOHAMED FARHAN ISMAIL UAE 1995 81.4/168 19 19

5 446 MUNTADHER QAYS ABBOOD IRAQ 2003 78.5/167.5 25 25

6 441 ALI ALHASSAN ALMUASHI SAUDI ARABIA 1990 78/168 34 34

7 448 SHARUKH AHMED INDIA 1993 75/167 35 35

8 451 MOHAMMED AL DERWISH SAUDI ARABIA 1982 73.5/165 38 38

9 442 MUNAHI AL BURAYK SAUDI ARABIA 1991 75/168 45 45

10 440 JAMAL AHMED BHUTTA SAUDI ARABIA 1995 76/167.5 53 53

11 445 HECTOR SOSA ANCIRA MEXICO 1981 70.5/168 62 62

12 453 DLSHAD AZAD SALIH IRAQ 1988 73.2/166.5 62 62

13 447 DIAA AL HAJ SAUDI ARABIA 1999 74/168 64 64

14 449 YEN-TING WANG CHINESE TAIPEI 1988 71.8/165.7 64 64

15 443 AHMED SAMY ELSAYED EGYPT 1994 63.3/159 67 67

DNC 444 SAMAN ASADI IRAN 1997 71.6/168

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 459 ALI HASAN KHAYOON IRAQ 1997 83.6/171 10 10

2 468 SAAD FAIK SAAD EGYPT 1996 84.5/171 10 10

3 473 IBRAHIM MUTAEN SAUDI ARABIA 1991 85/171 18 18

4 458 ALI AHMED FAQIHI SAUDI ARABIA 1987 80/169 19 19

5 471 MOHAMAD SHAHOUD SYRIA 1999 82.4/169 23 23

6 465 SACHIT AQEEK HASAN IRAQ 1997 84/171 39 39

7 460 FAISAL AHMED ABBAS SAUDI ARABIA 2002 82.2/169 40 40

8 469 ABDULRAHMAN ALRAWDHAN SAUDI ARABIA 1992 80/170 40 40

9 456 RAMADAN HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1975 83/169 43 43

10 466 ARTEM ANDREEV RUSSIA 1989 72.7/171 48 48

11 457 HADIF ALSUWAIDI UAE 1994 82.4/170.5 55 55

12 470 KHALID FAISAL ALHARTHI SAUDI ARABIA 2005 80/170 59 59

13 464 BAHI NASR EDDINE ALGERIA 1988 79.9/168.5 64 64

14 463 ZAKARIA YOUSEF ALHEJAB SAUDI ARABIA 1992 80.9/169 72 72

15 472 MUHAMMED ALTURKI SAUDI ARABIA 1981 75/171 73 73

16 467 AHMED GHULOOM BAHRAIN 1985 82.6/171 77 77

17 461 TAREK SHABAN EGYPT 1975 73.7/169 80 80

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 489 MOHAMED MOHAMED SALEH EGYPT 1998 87.6/172 9 9

2 483 ALI ASGHAR RAMEZANI IRAN 1998 90.5/175 15 15

3 476 AMEER SABAH HUSSEIN IRAQ 1993 87.3/174 15 15

4 479 ZAKARIA DAOUDI MOROCCO 2000 88/172.5 15 15

5 484 HOSSEIN CHEHREHPARDAZ IRAN 1990 87.1/174 29 29

6 485 WALID KALLAB SYRIA 1986 90.5/174.5 31 31

7 490 SERGI LORENZO SPAIN 1991 88.2/173 34 34

8 486 QUSAY AL RADWAN SAUDI ARABIA 1988 88.2/175 35 35

9 488 MUSTAFA ALI ABED IRAQ 1987 82/172 48 48

10 475 MUBARAK SHRAHEELY SAUDI ARABIA 1992 89.2/175 50 50

11 478 ALMUNTASIR BALLLAH ADEL LIBYA 1994 84.6/175 55 55

12 480 ALI HAQI ISMAIL IRAQ 1988 80/171.5 61 61

13 491 BADER AHMED BAHRAIN 1999 86.9/175 64 64

14 482 AMR MOHAMED REDA EMAM EGYPT 1991 86.4/172.5 65 65

15 477 MOHAMMED ABDULLAH AL KHURIDAH SAUDI ARABIA 1979 86.5/174 73 73

16 481 HEINRICH ABBOTT SOUTH AFRICA 1998 79.3/171.5 78 78

17 487 AMR EMAD SHAHIN SAUDI ARABIA 1992 84.5/172.5 79 79

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD3 SCORE

1 499 HAMID GOMEYZI IRAN 1988 89.5/179 8 8

2 510 AHMED YOUSSEF EGYPT 1995 95/177.5 12 12

3 504 ALI KAREEM FALIH IRAQ 2001 90/178 17 17

4 494 MOAIAD ALDABAGH SYRIA 85.1/177.3 19 19

5 500 SAJJAD ALI ABDULABBAS IRAQ 1999 93.7/177 20 20

6 502 CARLO JUNIOR CAMPANA ITALY 1987 94/179 32 32

7 503 AHMED HUBAIL BAHRAIN 1995 89.6/177 36 36

8 505 SHADY AHMED BADER SAUDI ARABIA 2004 92/176 36 36

9 507 ABDULLAH ALOMRAN SAUDI ARABIA 1993 87/178.5 43 43

10 495 SHAHRIYAR KHIZRI AZERBAIJAN 1986 96.1/180 55 55

11 508 HUSSEIN AHMED SAEED IRAQ 2000 88/177 56 56

12 506 ADEL SALAHKHEDR EGYPT 1996 82.9/176.5 61 61

13 498 OMAR MOHAMED EGYPT 1997 95.4/178 66 66

14 492 ISLAM AHMED MAHMOUD EGYPT 1990 98.4/179.9 66 66

15 509 MOHAMMAD SABIH KHAN TAREEN PAKISTAN 1991 89.1/176.5 72 72

16 497 ADIL BICHRY MOROCCO 1989 87.9/179 74 74

DNC 501 PIOTR OSOWSKI POLAND 1984 84/178.5

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD3 SCORE

1 518 GHADIR HAJI IRAN 1999 98.5/187.5 7 7

2 525 AHMED MOHAMED SAUDI ARABIA 1996 98/182.5 12 12

3 519 DEVIS VILIAMS RUSSIA 1986 94.5/186.7 12 12

4 234 VALERII AZOVTSEV RUSSIA 1986 91.8/184 18 18

5 296 VLADISLAV POPOV RUSSIA 2002 91/183.5 29 29

6 514 MOHAMMED AHMED MAHDI IRAQ 1998 104/187 32 32

7 511 MOHAMAD ALSHATTA SYRIA 103.4/188 33 33

8 517 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 89.1/180.1 40 40

9 513 STANISLAV PLOTNIKOV RUSSIA 1991 94.5/182 50 50

10 520 MOHAMED IBRAHIM MOHAMED KANDIL EGYPT 1996 103.9/184 53 53

11 521 KHALID ALMUTAWA UAE 1985 97.7/182 55 55

12 526 TOMAS ROSKOT CZECH REPUBLIC 1993 100/189 57 57

13 512 MOHAMED HAMDI BASSIOUNI SAUDI ARABIA 1987 104/184 58 58

14 524 MOHAMED ELABASERY DAADOUR SAUDI ARABIA 2002 95/184 64 64

DNC 522 TARIK TOUFIK SAUDI ARABIA 1986 90.9/186

DNC 523 HAZEM SEIFELNASR SAUDI ARABIA 1982 113/190



IFBB SEMI PRO 
WORLD MEN’S 

CHAMPIONSHIPS

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 459 ALI HASAN KHAYOON IRAQ 1997 83.6/171 10 10

2 489 MOHAMED MOHAMED SALEH EGYPT 1998 87.6/172 11 11

3 499 HAMID GOMEYZI IRAN 1988 89.5/179 14 14

4 452 MONTEZA GOLSANAMLOU IRAN 1996 79.2/168 17 17

5 518 GHADIR HAJI IRAN 1999 98.5/187.5 25 25

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 536 ALIREZA SHAHSHAHANI IRAN 1992 /175 13 13

2 529 HAMEED ALREFAEI SAUDI ARABIA 1993 /169 13 13

3 537 MUNEER MOHAMMED AL LUWAIHI OMAN 1994 /168 15 15

4 541 HIDAYAT GULUZADA AZERBAIJAN 1999 /168.5 18 18

5 540 MOHAMMED SAADALMAFRACHI IRAQ 1995 /174.5 20 20

6 538 OSAMA ALMUJALLI SAUDI ARABIA 1994 /176 32 32

7 528 AMEER SALIM HASAN IRAQ 1994 /176.5 38 38

8 542 AHMED MEDHAT NOURELDIN EGYPT 1996 /175 45 45

9 531 MOHANAD RAJAB BAHDOOR OMAN 1997 /174 47 47

10 543 TARIQ MOOSA MUBARAK UAE 1979 /175 47 47

11 533 RAUF ALIYEV AZERBAIJAN 1994 /174 57 57

12 530 KHALID MOHAMMED ALSIHEERI LIBYA 1990 /174.7 58 58

13 532 RAMZI ALSHUHAYB SAUDI ARABIA 1987 /168 65 65

14 535 SHADY HAMED EGYPT 1979 /172.5 69 69

15 539 TARIK GHZALI MOROCCO 1996 /172.5 70 70

16 534 NOURELDIN FARRAG EGYPT 1990 /177.5 77 77

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 544 ASEF ALSALEH SYRIA /184 8 8

2 550 HAMDY RAFIK HAMDY EGYPT 1999 91.2/185 11 11

3 546 TALAL YOUSUF HAWSAH SAUDI ARABIA 1998 /186.5 16 16

4 551 MUHANNAD SALEH SAUDI ARABIA 1996 /183 16 16

5 548 ALI SARHAN JASIM IRAQ 1984 /181 28 28

6 549 BADER ALYAMANI SAUDI ARABIA 1990 /180 31 31

7 545 HESAMODDIN NAZARI IRAN 1991 /187 33 33

8 547 AHMED AL BAQSHI SAUDI ARABIA 1986 /184 38 38

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 536 ALIREZA SHAHSHAHANI IRAN 1992 /175 6 6

2 544 ASEF ALSALEH SYRIA /184 9 9

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS
SELECTED CRITERIA: SEX: -, AGE: MASTERS

PLACE COUNTRY SCORE

1 SAUDI ARABIA 105

2 IRAQ 86

3 RUSSIA 74

4 EGYPT 63

5 UAE 54

6 SLOVAKIA 49

7 SYRIA 45

8 SWEDEN 28

9 CZECH REPUBLIC 21

10 POLAND 17

11 ROMANIA 16

12 KUWAIT 16

13 BELGIUM 14

14 IRAN 12

14 OMAN 12

16 SPAIN 12

17 MOROCCO 11

18 SOUTH AFRICA 9

19 BAHRAIN 9

20 AZERBAIJAN 9

21 IRELAND 6

22 NETHERLANDS 5

23 GERMANY 4

23 GREECE 4

25 MEXICO 3

26 BELARUS 2

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS
SELECTED CRITERIA: SEX: -, AGE: SENIORS

PLACE COUNTRY SCORE

1 SAUDI ARABIA 185

2 IRAN 157

3 IRAQ 117

4 EGYPT 111

5 RUSSIA 66

6 OMAN 58

7 SYRIA 50

8 AZERBAIJAN 48

9 UAE 48

10 BAHRAIN 24

11 ALGERIA 17

12 SPAIN 16

13 MOROCCO 13

14 TURKEY 7

15 SOUTH AFRICA 6

16 ITALY 5

16 LIBYA 5

18 INDIA 4

19 CZECH REPUBLIC 1


